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	Single-Family
	ML #: 28185338
	Status: A 
	LP: $114,900* 

	
	County: FORTBEND
	Tax Acc #: 3280-02-005-0230-901
	SP/SF: $0.00
	LP/SF: $ 70.23

	
	Also For Lease: No
	Area: 30 - Ft. Bend Southwest
	Location: 80 - Rosenberg 
	KM: 605N 

	
	Addr: 1914 KLAUKE CT  


	City: ROSENBERG
	Zip: 77471-5347

	
	Sub: FREEWAY MANOR SEC 2
	State: Texas
	Country: United States

	
	Listing Firm: RE/MAX Plantation
	Master Planned Community: No/
	

	
	Mkt Area: Rosenberg
	Legal: FREEWAY MANOR SEC 2, BLOCK 5, LOT 23
	Sec #: 2

	
	SqFt: 1636/Appraisal District
	Lot Size: 7776/Appraisal District
	Year Built: 1979/Appraisal District

	
	SchDist: 33 - Lamar Consolidated
	Elem: 
	Middle: 
	High: 

	
	SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY. 

	
Media:  17
  / VT 
	 
	 
	 


	Description and Room Dimensions 

	Style: Traditional
	# Stories: 1
	New Construction: No/ 
	Builder Name: 
	# Bedrooms: 3 / 3 

	Type: Free Standing
	ApproxComplete: 
	Access: 
	#FB/HB: 2/0 

	LotSize: 7776/Appraisal District
	LotDim: 
	Acres: /
	Utility Rm: 5x8
	Garage: 2/Attached Garage 

	Living: 
	Dining: 
	1st Bed: 13x14 
	4th Bed: 
	Carport: / 

	Den: 15x20
	Kitchn: 
	2nd Bed: 10x11 
	5th Bed: 
	FrntDoorFaces: 

	Game Rm: 
	Brkfst: 5x10
	3rd Bed: 10x12 
	Gar/Car: Auto Garage Door Opener 

	Study: 
	ExtraRm: 10x16
	Media: 
	Show: Appointment Required 

	Dir: Southwest Freeway (59 South) exit Louise St, Turn Right on Lousie, Turn Right on Airport Ave, Left on Jones St, Right on Briar Ridge, and Right on Klauke Ct. House is on the Right.

	Physical Property Description - Public: True pride in ownership defines this home. The big ticket items have already been taken care of with the recent installation of the 30 year composition roof and recent Lennox high efficiency air conditioner as well as carpet and tile throughout the home. This home boasts an unusually large kitchen with an abundance of counter space that makes it great for entertaining. Situated on a cul-de-sac for safety and privacy, with a very private back that houses a large 3 room shed with air conditioner!


	Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information 


	Microwave: No
	Dishwasher: Yes
	Cmpctr: No
	Dispsl: Yes
	SepIceMkr: No
	Oven: Electric Oven
	Range: Electric Range


	Fireplace: 1/Wood Burning Fireplace
	UtilRm: Utility Rm in House 

	Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Gas Dryer Connections, Washer Connections 
	Bedrooms: Master Bed - 1st Floor 

	Energy: Attic Fan, Attic Vents, Ceiling Fans, High-Efficiency HVAC
	Rooms: Breakfast Room, Den, Sun Room 

	Green/Energy Certifications: 

	Interior: 
	Flooring: 
	Countertops: Laminate 
	

	Master Bath: 
	Prvt Pool: No/ 
	AreaPool: No 
	

	Exter Constr: Brick Veneer, Vinyl
	Roof: Composition 
	

	Extr: 
	Foundation: Slab 
	

	Lot Desc: Cul-De-Sac
	St Surf: Concrete, Curbs
	Utility Dist: 
	

	Waterfront Features: 
	
	
	

	Golf Course Name: 
	Heat: Central Gas
	Cool: Central Electric
	Wtr/Swr Public Sewer, Public Water 
	

	Restrictions: Deed Restrictions
	Defects: Prior Foundation Repair 
	

	Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure
	Exclusions: 
	

	Management Co./HOA Name: No / / 
	

	Maint Fee: No/$0/ 
	

	Tax w/o Exempt/Yr: $2580/2009
	Tax Rate: 2.29741 
	

	Financing Available: 
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	1914 KLAUKE CT

	MLS#: 28185338

	List Price: $114,900



	


	


Click on virtual tour to view musical slide show.
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Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form 
	Prepared by: Patricia Kubala


